ART SUPPORT SERVICES GRANT AWARDEES 2018

MIDDLETOWN COMMISSION ON THE ARTS

WINTER 2018 - General Operating & Project Support

ARTFARM

Greater Middletown Chorale
Greater Middletown Concert Assoc.

Oddfellows Playhouse
The Buttonwood Tree

Connecticut Ballet
Kaleidoscope Arts
Resonant Motion, Inc.
Russell Library

CT Storytelling Center
Jordan Dykstra

New Haven Symphony Orchestra

Salt Marsh Opera Company
The Buttonwood Tree

$6,000.00
$4,650.00
$4,650.00
$7,500.00
$8,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:

FALL 2018 — Project Support

Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:
Project Support:

Ballet under the Stars
12th Annual CT Festival
Jazz up Close Music Series
Immigrant Artists Series

Little Listeners

Concert Lucier & Dykstra
Musical Coaching for MHS Students
Kids Love Opera

Teen Open Mic



