



ART SUPPORT SERVICES GRANT AWARDEES 2018

WINTER 2018 - General Operating & Project Support

ARTFARM	\$6,000.00	General Operating Support
Greater Middletown Chorale	\$4,650.00	General Operating Support
Greater Middletown Concert Assoc.	\$4,650.00	General Operating Support
Oddfellows Playhouse	\$7,500.00	General Operating Support
The Buttonwood Tree	\$8,500.00	General Operating Support
Connecticut Ballet	\$2,500.00	Project Support: Ballet under the Stars
Kaleidoscope Arts	\$2,000.00	Project Support: 12th Annual CT Festival
Resonant Motion, Inc.	\$2,200.00	Project Support: Jazz up Close Music Series
Russell Library	\$3,000.00	Project Support: Immigrant Artists Series

FALL 2018 – Project Support

CT Storytelling Center	\$1,500.00	Project Support: Little Listeners
Jordan Dykstra	\$1,000.00	Project Support: Concert Lucier & Dykstra
New Haven Symphony Orchestra	\$1,000.00	Project Support: Musical Coaching for MHS Students
Salt Marsh Opera Company	\$3,000.00	Project Support: Kids Love Opera
The Buttonwood Tree	\$500.00	Project Support: Teen Open Mic